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Ref. No: KU/R/.159¢/2019 Date: .12112:[13.
List of Holidays for the Year 2020
:L Holidays Vacation Department Non Vacatian Department
’ Days | Date-month | Noofdays days | Date-momth [ Noof days
January 2020
1 [ NewYear Day Wed 0l Jan o Wed 0l Jan 1]
2 | Buru Govind Singh Jayanti Thus 02 Jan o Thus 02 Jan 0i
3| Makar Sankranti § Tusu Parah, Wed-Thus 15-16Jan 02 Wed-Thus 15-1B Jan 02
& | Neatsj Suhash Jayant Thus 23 Jan ol Thus 23 Jan 1]
5 | Basant Panchami Thus-Fri 30-31 Jan 02 Thus-Fri 30-31 Jan 02
February 2020 ;
E | Ravidas Jayanti, Mage Parah Mon-Tues 10-1l Feb ] Mon-Tues 10-11 Feb 02
7 | Mahashivratri Fri 21 Feb ] Fri 21 Feb il
March/April 2020
8 | Holi & Baha Parab, Hazrat Ali B.day Mon-Sat 03-16 March 06 Mon-Sat 03-14 March 06
8 | Sahrul Fri-Sat 27-28 March 02 Fri-Sat 27-28 March 02
10| Ramnavami Thus 02 April 1]} Thus 02 April ol
| Mahavir Jayanti, Man 06 April 1] Mon 0B April ol
12 Sna:;;E:E;rﬁ?:::r:::d:::ﬁ;ﬂ::d“ Thus-Tues 0514 Apri 05 Thus-Tues 0914 Apri 05
May/ June 2020
13 | Budh Purnima Thus 07 May I Thus 07 May 0l
Summer Vacatian Fri 22 May I}
14 | Last Friday of Ramzan, Eid-Ul-Fitra Thus- Sat 21 May-20 Juna 27 Mon -Tues 25-26 May 0?2
RathYatra Tues 23 June ]
15 | Hul Diwas Tues 30 Juns ] Tues 30 Jun 0l
July 2020
I6 [ Hero Parab Man 0B July ] Mon 06 July ]
17 [ Last Manday of Sawan Man 27 July ] Mon 27 July 0l
August/ Septomber 2020
IB [ Eid-Ul-Zoha (Bakrid) Sat 01 Aug ]} Sat 01 Aug I}
19 | Raksha Bandhan Mon 03 Aug il Mon 03 Aug ol
20 | Srikrishna Janamasthmi Tues-Wed 11-12 Aug 02 Tues-Wed 11112 Aug 02
21 | Independence day Sat 15 Aug 0l Sat 15 Aug m
22 | Ganesh Chaturdashi Sat 22 Aug ] Sat 22 Aug o
23 | Kerma Puja, Muharram, Anant Chaturdashi Sat- Mon 29-31 Aug 02 Sat- Mon 29-31 Aug 02
24 | Jomnama Tues 01 Sept V] Tues 01 Sept 1]
23 | Viswakarma Puja Thus 17 Sept ] Thus 17 Sept ]
October/November 2020
28 | Gandhi Jayanti Fri 02 Oct I} Fri 02 Dct 0
27 | Chehullum Thus 08 Dt ] Thus 08 Dct |
28 | Mahalya Fri 16 Oct 0l fri 16 Dct il
29 | Kalash Asthapna Sat 17 Det Il Sat 17 Dct [i]]
Durga Puja Mon-Thus 19 -29 Oct 0
30 | Dhameras. Dipawali Eid-E-Miladulnabl, Bhaiyaduj Mon-Mon 19 Oct-23 Nov 29 Fri 30 0ct 0
Dawaat Puja, Chatte, Gopastmi Mcla Thus-Mon 12-23 Nov n
31| BGurunank Jayanti Mon 30 Nov ] Mon 30 Nov (i
Oscomber 2020
32_[ Christmas Holidoys B Vacation [ WedThus | 23-30ec | ] | WodTws | 73810 [ 08
Total Holidays 107 i
Note : |. Sunday Is a Ropublication day. By ardor of the Vico-Chancollor
2. Tha Muslim Halidays ere subject ta veriation, deponding upan tha visibility of the Moan. Sd/-
d. W any crror itis ragrettad, Registrar
Mema na: KU/R/.....!..%Q‘?....-.,/20.19 Dated :..’.?,,‘..‘/..'.2:...4/20? 19 Kothan Univorsity, Chaibasa
I All Dfficars of Kolhan University, Chalbasa.
2. ANl Principal of tho College under Kolhan Univarsity, Chalbosa.
3. Prof-In-chargo P.G. dopartment, Kalhan University, Chaibosa.
4. The 0.5.0. (J) to Governar, Raj Bhewan, Ranchl,
5. Tha Sccratary, HR.D, Govt. of Jharkhand, Ranchi,
B.  Tha Biroctor, Higher Education, H.R.0,, Ranchi Gavt, of Jhorkhond, Ranchi, *
7. T Secrotary &.5.C. Now Dol L_A,-,Q-
B.  Tho Sccrotary, Jharkhand Academic Councll, Ranchi, \J\,
8. The Editor - (a) Hindustan (k) Prabhat Khabar (c) Dalnik Jagran (d) Uditvani Jamshodpur
(@) Dainik Bhaskar for publication of tha list frea of costif thoy s ""—F-__’__-—.
p ¥ so dosirp, Ragistrar \ 0{ AN \ 7
Kalhan Univarsity, Chaibase
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